TR110 WrAHL




FARMER-HELPER TR110 PARTLIST VERSION2017

Nr. Code Description QTY Remarks
1 GB/5783 2 M12 X 35 Bolt M12x35 4
) GB97.1 12 Washer 12 8
3 GB93 B 45 4k B 12 Plain Washer 26
4 GB889.1 42 FEM12 Nut M12 4
5 XM Leg Kit 2
6 TR110.014 oA 02 a1 Discharge Chute 1
7 TR110.015 J& B VE A1 Housing 1
8 GB70 7 # #4TM8 X 20 Socket Head Cap Screw 12

M8x20
9 GB93 58 45 4k B8 Spring Washer 8 12
10 TR110.012 HEE A% Front cover weldment 1
11 GB889.1 2 £ M20 Nut M20 8
12 TR110.109 El i Axle 4
13 H I 4 A UCE208 Flange bearing UCF208 6
14 GB5783 2 HM14 X 35 Bolt M14x35 24
15 GB93 HEREI4 Spring Washer 14 24
16 | TR110.104 wl Axle T 1
17 TR110.108 71K Blade 8
. — _ | Hexagon Socket Countersunk
18 GB70.5 PI7S LK B ATMI2X 25 Flap T:ap head screw M12x25 32
19 TR110.101 M 5h 1 % Driven Gear 1

20 % & REACH 047 35X60 Sweallabe Sle_evg REACHO04 1

35x60

21 TR110.107 HAR Wall 2

. _ Hexagon Socket Countersunk
22 GB70 A< R ATMI2X 25 Flap T:ap head screw M12x25 12
23 TR110.013 PR O R A1 Feed inlet port 1
24 GB5783 42 M12 X 30 Bolt M12x30 4
25 TR110.011 FEREAHE Upper Cover plate 1
26 TR110.106 iy 11 Axle 111 1
27 TR110.105 w1l Axle 11 1
28 TR110.103 F zh 8 Driving Gear 1
29 GB858 b B30 Spacer 2
30 GBS812 42 - M30 X 1.5 Nut M30x1.5 2
31 TR110.110 R E Gear Cover 1
32 TR110.102 8] 4 % Middle Gear 1
10T H1 71




